Article number: GBPGGB873F

ggmgastro

INTERNATIONAL




gmg

astro

INTERNATIONAL

Article number: GBPGGB873F

Position of item

LCoo~NOOULE WN -

Code

0K000027
32811800
32777300
31777700
31924700
35994100
32327600
40000000
31779500
39782000
38951300
38877100
30684100
22189200
32188300
32188400
22296900
31291500
31288600
40000000
35857900

Nr. of pieces
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Description

THERMOSTATIC VALVE KIT PEL25ST 350°C
NUT M16 @10

BRASS BICONE, @ 10 mm

BRASS BICONE @ 4 mm

PIPE FITTING @ 4 mm

FLEXIBLE HOSE @ 10 mm L= 350 mm

BENT NOZZLE HOLDER FOR PIPE @10

FOR NOZZLE: INDICATE MODEL AND GAS TYPE
AIR ADJUSTMENT BUSHING

BURNER 6,9 kW FOR SERIES S700 GRIDDLES
KNOB BACKING- GAS GRIDDLES/TILTING PANS
KNOB PAG6 PIN 8x6.5 A 180° - Models from 1/2010
FOOT FOR STAND-ALONE EQUIPMENT
PIEZOELECTRIC IGNITION CABLE,|= 600
PIEZOELECTRIC LIGHTER+GROUND PLATE
PIEZOELECTRIC CAP

IGNITION SPARK PLUG

INCLINED PILOT, 3-WAY WITH 3 SEATS
THERMOCOUPLE 400 mm FOR GRIDDLES

FOR NOZZLE: INDICATE MODEL AND GAS TYPE
MATT FLUE PROTECTION GRILL, 400 mm




